Rank Competitor(s

aa B~ W N -

Selena Van Aert
Carmen Huang
Whitney Jarratt
Mackenzie Henschel
Danika Hommy

Club

Quesnel FSC
Quesnel FSC
Fort St John
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Joanne Nickel

Date:

5-Mar-2014

Totem Interclub Competition

Pomeroy Sports Centre
Feb 28 to Mar 2, 2014

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

35.52
34.88
26.22
23.88
23.61

Section EP
BC/YK 35.52
BC/YK 34.88
BC/YK 26.22
BC/YK 23.88
BC/YK 23.61

11:03:07PM

Vanessa Hunter




